
State-Authorized ABP INVESTMENT CARRIERS 
 

AXA Financial (Equitable)      

Marc Sheridan, Financial Professional  

Tel: 732-476-2825 

Cell: 908-230-2042 Fax 732-906-3629 

Marc.Sheridan@axa-advisors.com 
 

MassMutual  
Yolanda Gonzalez 

NJ ABP/ACTS Coordinator (MassMutual)  

 

Gitterman Wealth Management, LLC. | www.gittermanwealth.com  

379 Thornall Street | 6th Floor | Edison, NJ 08837 | 

14 Penn Plaza | 225 West 34th St, Suite 1014 | New York, NY 10122 | 

office: 848-248-4875 | fax: 888-476-1314 | email: ygonzalez@gittermanwealth.com 

 

MetLife 
 

 

David Sharpe | Financial Adviser | Registered Representative | Creative Financial Strategies  

30 Two Bridges Road, Suite 320, Fairfield, NJ 07004 
T: 973-575-3254 | F: 973-882-7565 | dsharpe@financialguide.com 

 

 

Prudential 
Alicia Smith  

Retirement Counselor |  New Jersey State Plans 

Prudential Retirement Securities Education Team 

 

p: (732).428.2314  | alicia.smith@prudential.com 

NJABP | NJSEDCP | NJDCRP 

 

TIAA   

Amira Issa, Financial Consultant | Field Consulting Group 
3 University Plaza, Suite 614 

Hackensack, NJ 07601 

Office: (201) 498-8305 x258305 

Fax: (609) 720-1326 

Amira.Issa@tiaa.org 
 
Zaki Saoud, Financial Consultant | Field Consulting Group 
T: 201 498-8345 x258345 
O 877 658-4221 
Zaki.saoud@tiaa.org 
www.tiaa.org 
 

VALIC Financial Advisors, Inc. 
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http://www.prudential.com/njabp
http://www.prudential.com/njsedcp
http://www.prudential.com/njdcrp
mailto:Amira.Issa@tiaa.org
mailto:Zaki.saoud@tiaa.org
http://www.tiaa.org/


Michael Gavaletz| Investment Advisor Representative 

Office: 908.470.4114  

Michael.Gavaletz@valic.com 
VALIC.com 

 

Voya Financial Advisors, Inc. 

Dave Ramsumair, Registered Representative 
Suite 620 
Woodbridge, NJ 07095 

F 732-596-9303 T 732-326-5638 Email: d.ramsumair@voyafa.com 

 

 

 

 

ABP PROVIDER LINKS 

AXA Financial (Equitable) 
333 Thornall Street, 8th Floor 

Edison, NJ 08837 

1-866-752-0072 

Prudential 
30 Scranton Office Park 

Scranton, PA 18507  

1-866-657-3327 
TDD line: 1-877-760-5166  

MassMutual Retirement 
Services 
(formerly The Hartford) 
Gitterman Wealth Management 

379 Thornall Street 

Edison, New Jersey 08837 
(848) 248-4405 and for additional 

retirement planning tools please 

visit: www.gittermanwealth.com  
Campus Contacts Adobe PDF 

(33K) 

Teachers Insurance and 
Annuity Association/TIAA 
(formerly TIAA/CREF) 

155 Village Blvd, Suite A 

Princeton, NJ 08540 

1-800-842-8412 

VOYA Financial Services 
581 Main Street, 6th Floor 

Woodbridge, NJ 07095 

1-877-873-0321  

VALIC 
135 Route 202/206, Suite 13 

Bedminster, NJ 07921  

(908) 470-4110  

MetLife (formerly 

Travelers/CitiStreet) 

MetLife Insurance Company of 

Connecticut  

581 Main Street, 6th Floor 

Woodbridge, NJ 07095 

1-800-545-0108 or (732) 602-

0500 
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